Results MCAA T F league Division 7, Match 2 07 June 2009 at Nuneaton
(revised set)

Total Scores

Position Team Points
1 Nuneaton 355
2 OWLS 298
3 Tamworth 'B’ 284
4 Harborough 209
5 Daventry 192
6 Bridgnorth 178

Mens Scores

Position Team Points
1 OWLS 209
2 Daventry 166
3 Nuneaton 154
4 Tamworth 'B’ 132
5 Harborough 120
6 Bridgnorth 61

Womens Scores

Position Team Points
1 Nuneaton 186
2 Tamworth 'B' 142
3 Bridgnorth 112
4 Harborough 94
5 OWLS 84
6 Daventry 21

Officials Points

Team Name Points
Nuneaton 15
OWLS 5
Tamworth 'B’ 10
Harborough -5
Daventry 5
Bridgnorth 5
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Results MCAA T F league

Men 100m (A string)

Posn

o Ok~ WN PP

Name

Stuart Lythe
Michael Fenn
Luke Prior
Mark Lawton
Christian Bruss
Frank Sackey

Men 100m (B string)

Posn

o Ok~ WN PP

Name

Tom Abdy

Marvin O'Loughlon
Paul Tasker
Steven Astley
Vaclav Prchlik
Sam Stabler

Men 200m (A string)

Posn

o 01k~ WN PP

Name

Stuart Lythe
Michael Fenn
Luke Prior
Christian Bruss
Jamie Astley
Marvin O'Loughlon

Men 200m (B string)

Posn

o 01k~ WN PP

Name

Corey Venus
Thomas Meakin
Joe Warne
Christopher Astley
Vaclav Prchlik
Daniel Fleming

Men 400m (A string)

Posn
1

g b~ wWwN

Name

Matthew Clark
Thomas Meakin
David Singleton
Joe Warne
Christopher Astley

Division 7, Match 2

Club
Bridgnorth
Daventry
OWLS
Harborough
Tamworth 'B'
Nuneaton

Club
Daventry
Nuneaton
Tamworth 'B'
Harborough
Bridgnorth
OWLS

Club
Bridgnorth
Daventry
OWLS
Tamworth 'B'
Harborough
Nuneaton

Club
Nuneaton
OWLS
Daventry
Harborough
Bridgnorth
Tamworth 'B'

Club
Nuneaton
OWLS
Tamworth 'B'
Daventry
Harborough

(revised set)

Perf
11.9
12.0
12.2
12.6
12.8
13.1

Perf
12.4
12.6
13.0
13.2
14.4
14.4

Perf
24.5
24.9
26.0
26.1
27.2
27.6

Perf
24.8
25.5
26.0
26.2
29.5
30.1

Perf
52.6
53.1
54.0
57.9
58.5
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Results MCAA T F league

Men 400m (B string)

Posn
1

g b~ wWON

Name

Paul Tasker
Luke Prior
Steven Astley

Simon Hambridge

Jacob Szikora

Men 110m H (A string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Luke Prior
Mark Lawton
Adam Young

Men 110m H (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Matthew Green
Nick Fogg

Men 400m H (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name
Matthew Green
Patrick Radley
Eric Fowler
John Culshaw

Men 400m H (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Daniel Taylor
Daniel Hallam

Men 800m (A string)

Posn
1

g b~ wWwN

Name

Sam Stabler
Dan Mills

Matt Clark
Matthew Pleass
Daniel Taylor

Division 7, Match 2

Club
Tamworth 'B'
OWLS
Harborough
Nuneaton
Daventry

Club

OWLS
Harborough
Tamworth 'B'

Club
Harborough
OWLS

Club
Harborough
OWLS
Nuneaton
Tamworth 'B'

Club
Harborough
OWLS

Club

OWLS
Nuneaton
Daventry
Tamworth 'B'
Harborough

(revised set)

Perf
56.2
59.3
59.8
60.6
63.8

Perf
20.3
20.7
22.1

Perf
21.8
30.5

Perf
67.8
69.0
72.1
75.4

Perf
70.2
73.1

Perf
2:02.1
2:07.1
2:10.3
2:13.0
2:31.6
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Results MCAA T F league

Men 800m (B string)

Posn
1

g b~ wON

Name

Daniel Hallam
Aaron Stretton
Aaron Young
Matthew Taylor
Daniel Fleming

Men 1500m (A string)

Posn
1

g b~ wWwN

Name

Tom Meakin
Martin Gore
Matthew Pleass
Joe Ashby

Matt Clark

Men 1500m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Jonathon Kendall
Mike Davies
Scott Speller
Daniel Fleming

Men 3000m (A string)

Posn
1

g b~ wWON

Name

Edward Highton
Dan Mills
Andrew Wright
Martin Gore
Matt Clark

Men 3000m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Men 3000m s/c (A string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name
Patrick Radley
Luke Taylor
Jacob Szikora
Colin Turner

Name

Eric Fowler
Mike Davies
Jacob Szikora

Division 7, Match 2

Club

OWLS
Nuneaton
Daventry
Harborough
Tamworth 'B'

Club

OWLS
Harborough
Tamworth 'B'
Nuneaton
Daventry

Club
Nuneaton
OWLS
Harborough
Tamworth 'B'

Club

OWLS
Nuneaton
Tamworth 'B'
Harborough
Daventry

Club

OWLS
Tamworth 'B'
Daventry
Nuneaton

Club
Nuneaton
OWLS
Daventry

(revised set)

Perf
2:08.6
2:19.2
2:19.4
2:38.9
2:51.7

Perf
4:25.2
4:40.5
4:42.1
4:43.2
4:47.5

Perf
4:51.3
4:51.8
4:55.8
6:27.6

Perf
9:00.9
9:30.4
9:37.4

10:01.1
10:08.3

Perf
10:04.6
10:36.4
11:40.8
11:47.9

Perf
11:00.8
12:12.0
12:28.4
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Results MCAA T F league

Men 3000m s/c (B string)

Posn
1

Men Long Jump (A string)

Posn

o Ok~ WN PP

Men Long Jump (B string)

Posn

o 01k~ WN PP

Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn
1

g b~ wWON

Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Men High Jump (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Jonathon Kendall

Name
Michael Fenn
Luke Prior
Stuart Lythe
Adam Young
Frank Sackey

Matthew Taylor

Name

Gavin Sharman
Marvin O'Loughlon

Simon May

Vaclav Prchlik
Daniel Taylor
John McLaren

Name
Luke Prior

Gavin Sharman

Matthew Clark
Adam Young

Matthew Green

Name

Tom Abdy
Patrick Radley
John Culshaw

Simon Hambridge

Name
Adam Young
James Best
Simon May
Joe Ashby

Division 7, Match 2

Club
Nuneaton

Club
Daventry
OWLS
Bridgnorth

Tamworth 'B'

Nuneaton
Harborough

Club
Daventry
Nuneaton
OWLS
Bridgnorth
Harborough

Tamworth 'B'

Club
OWLS
Daventry
Nuneaton

Tamworth 'B'

Harborough

Club
Daventry
OWLS

Tamworth 'B'

Nuneaton

Club

Tamworth 'B'

Daventry
OWLS
Nuneaton

(revised set)

Perf

12:19.8

Perf
6.29
5.73
5.45
4.86
4,74
4.66

Perf
5.22
4.46
4.39
4.37
4.30
3.76

Perf
12.51
11.92
11.61
9.80
9.07

Perf
11.55
9.68
9.64
9.29

Perf
1.66
1.63
1.50
1.45
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Results MCAA T F league

Men High Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 John Culshaw
2 Tom Abdy

Men Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name

Ben Wells

Tom Abdy

John Culshaw
Shaun McCarthy
Matthew Green
Terry Selway

o Ok~ WN PP

Men Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name

Donald Curley
Stuart Lythe

Nick Fogg

John McLaren
Simon Hambridge
Scott Speller

o Ok~ WN PP

Men Discus (A string)

Posn Name

Ben Wells
Andrew Fenn
Shaun McCarthy
John Culshaw
Mark Styles
Matthew Green

o Ok~ WN PP

Men Discus (B string)

Posn Name

Barry Fenn

Nick Fogg

John McLaren
Richard Eastman
Terry Selway
Andrew Robinson

o Ok~ WN PP

Division 7, Match 2

Club

Tamworth 'B'

Daventry

Club
OWLS
Daventry

Tamworth 'B'

Bridgnorth
Harborough
Nuneaton

Club
Daventry
Bridgnorth
OWLS

Tamworth 'B'

Nuneaton
Harborough

Club
OWLS
Daventry
Bridgnorth

Tamworth 'B'

Nuneaton
Harborough

Club
Daventry
OWLS

Tamworth 'B'

Bridgnorth
Nuneaton
Harborough

(revised set)

Perf
1.55
1.55

Perf
10.98
9.82
9.45
8.47
6.76
6.64

Perf
8.94
8.45
8.19
7.58
6.38
6.33

Perf
28.13
26.16
2491
24.46
19.72
17.11

Perf
25.96
21.19
19.39
17.96
17.19
13.78
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Results MCAA T F league

Men Hammer (A string)

Posn

o Ok~ WN PP

Name

Nick Fogg
James Best
Matthew Green
Shaun McCarthy
Craig Mills

Dave McLaren

Men Hammer (B string)

Posn

o Ok~ WN PP

Name

Barry Fenn

Ben Wells

Barry Ewington
Richard Eastman
Scott Speller
John McLaren

Men Javelin (A string)

Posn

o 01k~ WN PP

Name

James Best

Paul Miles

John Culshaw
Keighon Elliot
Matthew Taylor
Shaun McCarthy

Men Javelin (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Nick Fogg

Craig Mills

Philip Owen
Andrew Robinson

Mens 4x100m

Posn
1

g b~ wWwN

Name

Division 7, Match 2

Club

OWLS
Daventry
Harborough
Bridgnorth
Nuneaton
Tamworth 'B'

Club
Daventry
OWLS
Nuneaton
Bridgnorth
Harborough
Tamworth 'B'

Club
Daventry
OWLS
Tamworth 'B'
Nuneaton
Harborough
Bridgnorth

Club

OWLS
Nuneaton
Tamworth 'B'
Harborough

Club
Nuneaton
Daventry
Harborough
OWLS
Tamworth 'B'

(revised set)

Perf
40.72
31.38
27.70
21.64
19.96
16.13

Perf
29.87
23.49
18.31
17.23
13.42
12.15

Perf
38.48
38.08
37.39
33.16
29.61
25.59

Perf
35.50
31.37
30.36
22.92

Perf
47.7
49.1
49.2
51.7
52.5
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Results MCAA T F league

Mens 4x400m

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name Club
OWLS
Nuneaton
Daventry
Harborough

Women 100m (A string)

Posn
1

g b~ wWON

Name Club
Rhianon Linington-Payi Bridgnorth
Milly Kellyman Tamworth 'B'
Sophis Ross Nuneaton

Helen Porter-Brown ~ OWLS
Unity Hamilton-Hardin¢ Harborough

Women 100m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Women 200m (A string)

Posn
1

g b~ wWwN

Name Club
Danielle Norton Tamworth 'B'
Chloe Thomas Nuneaton
Amy Phillips OWLS

Jill wild Bridgnorth
Name Club

Rhianon Linington-Payi Bridgnorth
Danielle Norton Tamworth 'B'
Kinga Zajac OwWLS

Women 200m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Chloe Thomas Nuneaton
Lianne Brooks Harborough
Name Club

Fiona Meldrum Tamworth 'B'
Laura Newitt Nuneaton

Helen Porter-Brown OWLS
Jill wild Bridgnorth

Women 400m (A string)

Posn
1

g b~ wWON

Name Club
Rhianon Linington-Payi Bridgnorth
Tania White Nuneaton
Kinga Zajac OWLS
Michelle Keight Tamworth 'B'
Unity Hamilton-Hardinc Harborough

Division 7, Match 2

(revised set)

Perf
3:47.2
3:51.6
3:56.6
4:03.5

Perf
13.3
13.8
14.6
15.1
19.1

Perf
13.8
15.0
15.2
17.0

Perf
26.7
29.1
31.5
32.5
33.5

Perf
30.5
31.1
31.5
38.5

Perf
60.7
66.3
68.2
71.3
86.3
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Results MCAA T F league Division 7, Match 2 07 June 2009 at Nuneaton
(revised set)

Women 400m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Rachel Chard Nuneaton 68.3 7
2 Helen Porter-Brown OWLS 71.3 5
3 Caroline Ford Tamworth 'B' 76.8 4
4 Lianne Brooks Harborough 78.1 3
5 Jill wild Bridgnorth 98.9 2

Women 100m H (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Michelle Keight Tamworth 'B' 18.4 9
2 Lianne Brooks Harborough 24.9 7

Women 400m H (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Michelle Keight Tamworth 'B' 75.2 9
2 Kirstie Deacon Nuneaton 80.8 7

Women 400m H (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Enya Tabram Nuneaton 83.9 7
2 Fiona Meldrum Tamworth 'B' 96.8 5

Women 800m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Tania White Nuneaton 2:29.4 9
2 Kinga Zajac OWLS 2:36.5 7
3 Unity Hamilton-Hardinc Harborough 2:59.6 6
4 Josie Cassar Tamworth 'B' 3:00.1 5
5 Margaret Linington-Pay Bridgnorth 3:39.1 4

Women 800m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Rachel Chard Nuneaton 2:44.1 7
2 Elly Knifton Tamworth 'B' 3:04.0 5
3 Lin Farrow Harborough 3:284 4
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Results MCAA T F league

Women 1500m (A string)

Division 7, Match 2

(revised set)

Posn Name Club

1 Amy Gibson Nuneaton

2 Elly Knifton Tamworth 'B'
3 Lin Farrow Harborough
4 Margaret Linington-Pay Bridgnorth

Women 1500m (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Kirstie Deacon Nuneaton
Women 3000m (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Mary Hall Nuneaton

2 Unity Hamilton-Hardinc Harborough
3 Laura Lewis Tamworth 'B'
4 Margaret Linington-Pay Bridgnorth

Women 3000m (B string)

Posn Name Club
1 Tania White Nuneaton
2 Lianne Brooks Harborough

Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Rhianon Linington-Payi Bridgnorth

2 Laura Newitt Nuneaton

3 Fiona Meldrum Tamworth 'B'
4 Lianne Brooks Harborough
5 Amy Phillips OWLS

Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Charlotte Berrington ~ Bridgnorth

2 Helen Porter-Brown OWLS

3 Natalie White Nuneaton

4 Jillian Roginski Harborough
5 Hannah Garton Tamworth 'B'

Women Triple Jump (A string)

Posn
1

Name
Fiona Meldrum

Club
Tamworth 'B'

Perf
5:04.0
6:33.6
7:01.3
9:24.6

Perf
5:50.9

Perf
11:40.8
13:11.6
15:20.1
19:18.0

Perf
12:28.3
14:42.6

Perf
4.75
3.94
3.35
3.06
3.01

Perf
4.47
2.66
2.63
2.51
2.19

Perf
7.88
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Results MCAA T F league Division 7, Match 2

Women High Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Charlotte Berrington  Bridgnorth
2 Gemma Mills Nuneaton

3 Lianne Brooks Harborough

Women High Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club
1 Jill wild Bridgnorth

Women Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Gemma Mills Nuneaton

2 Amy Phillips OWLS

3 Hannah Green Daventry

4 Michelle Keight Tamworth 'B'
5 Jill wild Bridgnorth

6 Jillian Roginski Harborough

Women Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Charlotte Berrington  Bridgnorth

2 Linda Fogg OWLS

3 Hannah Garton Tamworth 'B'
4 Unity Hamilton-Hardinc Harborough
5 Natalie White Nuneaton

Women Discus (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Gemma Mills Nuneaton

2 Jillian Roginski Harborough
3 Rhianon Linington-Payi Bridgnorth

4 Hannah Green Daventry

5 Amy Phillips OWLS

6 Michelle Keight Tamworth 'B'

Women Discus (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Charlotte Berrington  Bridgnorth

2 Viv Kirkland Nuneaton

3 Hannah Garton Tamworth 'B'

(revised set)

Perf
1.54
1.35
1.20

Perf
1.25

Perf
8.86
7.06
6.40
6.36
6.35
6.28

Perf
6.09
5.46
4.40
3.86
3.36

Perf
24.09
21.77
20.50
20.34
16.44
15.69

Perf
13.93
13.82
8.86
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Results MCAA T F league

Women Hammer (A string)

Posn Name

1 Linda Fogg

2 Viv Kirkland

3 Jillian Roginski
4 Hannah Green
5 Libby Turfrey

Women Hammer (B string)

Posn Name
1 Enya Tabram
2 Helen Porter-Brown

Women Javelin (A string)

Posn Name

Gemma Mills
Charlotte Berrington
Jillian Roginski
Hannah Green

Amy Phillips

Libby Turfrey

o Ok~ WN PP

Women Javelin (B string)

Posn Name

1 Enya Tabram

2 Lianne Brooks
3 Linda Fogg

4 Hannah Garton

Womens 4x100m

Posn Name
1
2

Womens 4x400m

Posn Name
1
2

Division 7, Match 2
(revised set)

Club Perf
OWLS 21.20
Nuneaton 19.42
Harborough 19.26
Daventry 15.58
Tamworth 'B' 12.17
Club Perf
Nuneaton 16.63
OWLS 14.11
Club Perf
Nuneaton 32.97
Bridgnorth 23.44
Harborough 22.21
Daventry 20.28
OWLS 14.44
Tamworth 'B' 10.45
Club Perf
Nuneaton 18.39
Harborough 11.71
OWLS 11.27
Tamworth 'B' 7.00
Club Perf
Tamworth 'B' 54.4
Nuneaton 56.9
Club Perf
Nuneaton 4:34.4
Tamworth 'B' 5:05.5
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